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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liliana Netland2010
Coral Reef

9.575 9.700 9.4009.150 37.825
2 1 12 1 1 

1 

Ami Munoz2022
Coral Reef

9.600 9.650 9.0009.550 37.800
1 2 2 9 2 

2 

Savannah Foster2057
International 

9.375 9.450 9.3509.350 37.525
3 5 4T 2 3 

3 

Laila Harran2023
Coral Reef

9.350 9.325 9.2759.350 37.300
4 6 4T 3 4 

4 

Viktorija Vencius2030
Hollywood Ymca

8.950 9.475 9.2009.175 36.800
11 4 11 4 5 

5 

Amy Borroto2036
International 

9.100 9.300 9.0259.200 36.625
9 7 9T 8 6 

6 

Jessica Garcia2011
Genies

9.075 9.225 9.0509.200 36.550
10 8 9T 7 7 

7 

Norah Powers2016
Hollywood Ymca

8.625 9.500 9.1759.125 36.425
14 3 13 5 8 

8 

Kelly Garcia2037
International 

9.175 8.450 9.1009.600 36.325
6 14 1 6 9 

9 

Maddison Mendez2020
International 

9.125 8.875 8.7259.350 36.075
7T 10 4T 11 10 

10 

Khloe Jaffe2012
Genies

9.125 8.750 8.7509.300 35.925
7T 11 7 10 11 

11 

Daniela Mejia-Lockett2015
Genies

8.700 9.200 8.5009.475 35.875
12T 9 3 14 12 

12 

Tabatha Landaeta2024
Coral Reef

9.225 8.700 8.6758.850 35.450
5 12 14 13 13 

13 

Kayla Maxwell2018
Hollywood Ymca

8.700 8.675 8.7009.250 35.325
12T 13 8 12 14 

14 

Alexandra Cohen2008
Miami Gymnastics

8.300 7.800 7.7508.700 32.550
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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